
Bhopal - Damoh Rajya Rani SF Express/22161 - SF - WCR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to DMO/Damoh 

4h 50m - 290 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPL Bhopal Junction 17:55 0 1 0 84 405 WCR
2 BHS Vidisha 18:33 18:35 2m 1 1 53 85 429 WCR
3 BAQ Ganj Basoda 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 93 55 417 WCR
4 MABA Mandi Bamora 19:36 19:38 2m 0 1 121 61 413 WCR
5 BINA Bina Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 1 1 139 47 411 WCR
6 KYE Khurai 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 160 86 458 WCR
7 SGO Saugor 21:07 21:10 3m 1 1 213 53 513 WCR
8 MKRN Makronia 21:18 21:20 2m 1 1 220 85 527 WCR
9 GAJ GaneshGanj 21:42 21:44 2m 0 1 251 86 424 WCR
10 PHA Patharia 21:53 21:55 2m 0 1 264 31 384 WCR
11 DMO Damoh 22:45 0 1 290 - 366 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (20:03)

May 06 2024 (20:03)

1

1


